Festival de Calaveras
FIIVE Natacion Artistica
10&- Women Solo Finals Championship

WWW.SINCro.mx 6 NOV. 2024 - 10:30
Code Rank Draw Swi nmer Rout i ne Fi gures Chanp. Pts. Behind
[V] 1. (9)  XH- SI NCRO XAMAN HA 121. 0438  43.7549 164.7987

GONZALEZ, Gael

1. (11) COYOACAN 114. 3208 50. 0294 164.3502

ARCOS BERNAL, Atia Eun

2. (8) CARE NL - CENTRO ACUATI CO DE ALTO RENDI M EN 113. 2313 45.5196 158. 7509 5.5993

HERNANDEZ, Roci o

3. (13) CLUB DEPORTI VO ACUATI CA CALAFI A 109. 2167 45. 3529 154.5696 9. 7806

PERALTA SALGADO, Rachel Isabella

4. (15) SAN NI COLAS 110. 1708 44,1176 154.2884 10. 0618

TORRES GARCI A, Marely Anarika

5. (16) COMUDE LEON 104. 7896 46. 4510 151. 2406 13. 1096

ANI CA, Frida

6. (4) COMUDE LEON 100. 8354 50. 3627 151.1981 13. 1521

CONEJO, Dani el a

7. (1) SAN NI COLAS 105. 8396 44,3137 150. 1533 14. 1969

HI NOJOSA RAM REZ, Lindsy Xi nena
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SI NCRO SHARKS

GONZALEZ, Panel a

CODE LEON

ARENAS, Melissa

CODE LEON

| sabel | a

PORTUGAL,

SELECCI ON YUCATAN DELFI NES

LLORENS RUI Z, Ditmara

CODE LEON

RAMOS, Ana Victoria

CODE LEON
GONZALEZ, Francisco
CARE B NL - CENTRO ACUATI CO DE ALTO RENDI M

JASSO, Victoria

SI NCRO SHARKS

CAPDEVI ELLE, |sabella

Rout i ne

106

105

99.

97.

92.

95.

90.

78.

. 4354

. 9333

8042

0979

3125

6958

1875

8271

6 NOV. 2024 - 10:30

Fi gures Chanp. Pts. Behind
43. 0098 149. 4452 14. 9050
42.3627 148. 2960 16. 0542
40. 4902 140. 2944 24. 0558
41.8137 138.9116 25. 4386
42.5882 134.9007 29. 4495
36.9020 132.5978 31. 7524
36. 7157 126.9032 37.4470
47.2059 126.0330 38.3172
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